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BEFP1/2019/044
BEFP1/2019/062
BEFP1/2019/066
BEFPI1/2019/011
BEFP1/2019/074
BEFPI1/2019/067
BEFPI1/2019/030
BEFP1/2019/008
BEFP1/2019/012
BEFPI1/2019/036
BEFPI1/2019/013
BEFPI1/2019/037
BEFP1/2019/014
BEFP1/2019/049
BEFPI1/2019/016
BEFPI1/2019/050
BEFP1/2019/038
BEFP1/2019/017
BEFP1/2019/034
BEFPI1/2019/003
BEFP1/2019/058
BEFP1/2019/039
BEFP1/2019/046
BEFP1/2019/018
BEFP1/2019/019
BEFP1/2019/051
BEFP1/2019/075
BEFP1/2019/004
BEFP1/2019/068
BEFP1/2019/009
BEFP1/2019/052
BEFP1/2019/010
BEFP1/2019/031
BEFP1/2019/078
BEFPI1/2019/020
BEFP1/2019/053
BEFP1/2019/061
BEFP1/2019/021
BEFPI1/2019/022
BEFPI1/2019/005
BEFP1/2019/054
BEFP1/2019/065
BEFPI1/2019/069
BEFPI1/2019/070
BEFPI1/2019/023

Nom / Nombre

AGULLO CHAZARRA, LUZ MARIA
ATIENZAR NAVARRO, ROBERTO
BADAL | BERTOLIN, MANUEL
BALLESTEROS TRAPERO, VIRGINIA
BARBERO GARCIA, INES

BARBIER , ALVIN RICHARD
BELTRAN PITARCH, BRAULIO
BOCANEGRA RODRIGUEZ, SARA
CARBONELL MARQUES, ANGELA
CARDENAS ARENAS, LILIANA ANDREA
CERDA AZNAR, BLANCA
CHAPARRO GARNICA, CRISTIAN YESID
CORACHAN GARCIA, ANA

DIAZ SANAHUJA, LAURA
ESCAMILLA FAJARDO, PALOMA
ETKIN , PAULA

GANDARA LOE, JESUS

GARCIA GONZALEZ, JUAN DIEGO
GARRIDO CANO, IRIS

GASPARRE , NICOLA

GIMENO SIMO, JOAN

GOMEZ DONOSO, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ SERRANO, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ SERRANO, M.2 HUERTAS
GRAU ESCRIBANO, JOSE

IVANOVA TONEVA, MARIYA
JIMENEZ GAMBIN, SERGIO

LEONE , PAOLA

LINARES BERNABEU, ESTHER
LOPEZ GARCIA, GABRIEL

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS
LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, IRENE
LUCENDO GUTIERREZ, ESTEFANIA
MANGINO -, GIULIO

MARTIN MINANA, PAU

MARTINEZ AGRAMUNT, VICTOR
MARTOS FERRER, CARLOS

MOLLA ESPARZA, CRISTIAN
MONFORTE ALARCON, JAVIER
MONTAGUT ASUNCION, MAITE
MOR RODRIGUEZ, SONIA

MORA CABRERA, KAREN VIVIANA
NARANJO DELGADO, DIANA MARIA
NAVARRO PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
NAVARRO RICO, CARLOS ENRIQUE
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Puntuacio
Puntuacion

95
76
80
88
81
81
86
76
62
63
62
73
91
50
71
87
75
83
63
75
93
84
70
91
54
60
78
99
85
67
71
85
95
82
86
82
88
92
60
89
52
51
79
69
72

Entitat
Entidad

UMH
UPV
uv
uv
UPV
UPV
udl
uv
uv
UA
uv
UA
uv
udi
uv
udl
UA
uv
INCLIVA
csic
uv
UA
UMH
uv
uv
udl
UPV
PF
UA
uv
udl
UPV
PF
UPV
uv
udl
UA
uv
uv
uv
udl
UA
UPV
UA
uv

Pais
Espafia
Chile
Gran Bretafa
Francia
Paises Bajos
Suecia
Canada
Francia
Espafia
Francia
Espafia
Francia
USA
Paises Bajos
Australia
Paises Bajos
Espafia
Gran Bretafia
Portugal
USA
Gran Bretafia
Australia
Suiza
USA
Grecia
Gran Bretafia
USA
USA
Italia
Gran Bretafia
Alemania
Austria
Suiza
Italia
USA
Gran Bretafa
Francia
Espafia
Gran Bretafia
USA
Suecia
Paises Bajos
Portugal
Suiza
Italia

Dot.dia

25
35
50
40
40
45
35
40
25
40
25
40
45
40
30
40
25
50
30
45
50
30
45
45
25
50
45
45
40
50
40
35
45
40
45
50
40
25
50
45
45
40
30
45
40

Dies
Dias

91
92
90
92
91
92
181
92
59
91
31
91
92
189
92
92
91
92
91
184
91
92
89
94
91
91
122
92
91
120
184
92
91
273
122
92
92
90
92
93
122
92
92
93
92

* *
e +*
* *

Ky Kk

Unid Europea
LFSE inverteix an of teu futur

Total
2.275
3.220
4.500
3.680
3.640
4.140
6.335
3.680
1.475
3.640
775
3.640
4.140
7.560
2.760
3.680
2.275
4.600
2.730
8.280
4.550
2.760
4.005
4.230
2.275
4.550
5.490
4.140
3.640
6.000
7.360
3.220
4.095
10.920
5.490
4.600
3.680
2.250
4.600
4.185
5.490
3.680
2.760
4.185
3.680

Viatje
Viaje
150
1.000
450
450
450
450
1.000
450
150
450
150
450
1.000
450
1.000
450
150
450
450
1.000
450
1.000
450
1.000
450
450
1.000
1.000
450
450
450
450
450
450
1.000
450
450
150
450
1.000
450
450
450
450
450

TOTAL
2.425
4.220
4,950
4.130
4.090
4.590
7.335
4.130
1.625
4.090

925
4.090
5.140
8.010
3.760
4.130
2.425
5.050
3.180
9.280
5.000
3.760
4.455
5.230
2.725
5.000
6.490
5.140
4.090
6.450
7.810
3.670
4.545

11.370
6.490
5.050
4.130
2.400
5.050
5.185
5.940
4.130
3.210
4.635
4.130



Puntuacio Entitat Dies Viatje

Exp. Nom / Nombre Puntuacién  Entidad Pais Dot.dia pDias Total Viaje TOTAL

BEFP1/2019/035 NUNO CABANES, MARIA DEL CARMEN 87 PF GranBretafia 50 92 4.600 450 5.050
BEFPI/2019/047 OLIVARES VICENTE, MARIA DOLORES 87 UMH Francia 40 91 3.640 450 4.090
BEFPI1/2019/071 PALMA ORTIGOSA, ADRIAN 90 Uv  PaisesBajos 40 92 3.680 450 4.130
BEFPI/2019/024 PASQUALOTTO VICENTE, M.2 NIEVES 76 uv ltalia 40 96 3.840 450 4.290
BEFPI/2019/006 PEREIRA PIRES PAVAO, RAFAEL 90 uv  Japén 50 107 5.350 1.000 6.350
BEFPI/2019/055 REGUART SEGARRA, NURIA 85 UJI  Canada 35 93 3.255 1.000 4.255
BEFPI/2019/025 ROSER MARTINEZ, JORGE 87 uv  Alemania 40 122 4.880 450 5.330
BEFPI/2019/077 SALA MIRA, IVAN 83 UPV  Hungria 35 214 7.490 450 7.940
BEFPI/2019/026 SALAS BENEDITO, MARIA 94 UV  Austria 35 96 3.360 450 3.810
BEFPI/2019/056 SANCHEZ GOMEZ, MARTIN 84 UJI  Espafa 25 76 1900 150 2.050
BEFPI/2019/041 SANTANA ONRUBIA, RUBEN 58 UA ltalia 40 93 3.720 450 4.170
BEFPI/2019/042 SOLABERRIETA, IGNACIO 74 UA  Portugal 30 92 2760 450 3.210
BEFPI/2019/007 SOLDEVILA MATIAS, PABLO 67 INCLIVA USA 45 183 8.235 1.000 9.235
BEFPI/2019/072 SORIANO ARNANZ, ALBA 90 uv  Alemania 40 91 3.640 450 4.090
BEFPI/2019/027 SORRIBES SORIANO, AITOR 68 UV  Francia 40 91 3.640 450 4.090
BEFPI/2019/028 VALERO MORENO, SELENE 78 uv  Argentina 40 93 3.720 1.000 4.720
BEFP1/2019/079 VALVERDE GARCIA, DAMIAN 85 UPV Alemania 35 92 3220 450 3.670
BEFPI/2019/043 VEGA ROSETE, SONIA 82 UA  Espafia 25 62 1550 150 1.700
BEFPI/2019/029 VENTURA, SARA 80 Uv  México 30 122 3.660 1.000 4.660
BEFPI/2019/057 VIGURI CORDERO, JORGE AGUSTIN 77 UJI  Bélgica 50 94 4700 450 5.150

305.650
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